# 3<sup>rd</sup> Annual Bring the Heat Sponsorship Levels Chili Cook Off

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Republic of Harley Davidson 12707 Southwest Freeway, Stafford

### \$1,000 Habanero Sponsor (Cash Only Limit One)

- Featured as presenting sponsor of the event (five-minute mic time)
- Inclusion on all marketing materials
- Inclusion in all advertising
- Live mentions and acknowledgment throughout the event
- Logo and company website link on Chili Cook Off page
- Complimentary team entry in highly visible area
- Complimentary vendor booth
- Company thank you certificate

#### \$750 Ghost Pepper Sponsor (Cash Only)

- Inclusion on all marketing materials
- Inclusion in all advertising
- Live mentions and acknowledgment throughout the event
- Logo and company website link on Chili Cook Off page
- Complimentary team entry
- Complimentary vendor booth

#### \$500 Jalapeno Pepper Sponsor (Cash or In-Kind)

- Inclusion on all marketing materials
- Inclusion in all advertising
- · Live mentions and acknowledgment throughout the event
- Logo and company website link on Chili Cook Off page
- Complimentary team entry OR vendor booth

#### \$250 Tabasco Pepper Sponsor (Cash or In-Kind)

- Complimentary team entry OR promotional booth in highly visible area
- · Logo and company website link on Chili Cook Off page

## 1st Annual Bring the Heat Chili Cook Off Sponsorship Form Houston Police Family Support Unit Saturday, January 13, 2024

☐ Yes, I am happy to join you as a sponsor at the level below:

□ Habanero Sponsor, \$1,000	□ Ghost Pepper Sponsor, \$750
☐ Jalapeno Pepper Sponsor, \$500	□ Bell Pepper Sponsor, \$250
Attention: Sponsorship levels include a complime space.	entary team entry AND/OR promotional booth
Will you be entering a chili team? □ Yes □ No	
Will you have a promotional booth? □Yes □ No	
Method of Payment: □ Enclosed is a check in the "Houston Police Family Support Unit".	amount of \$ made payable to
Company Name:	
Daytime Telephone:	
Contact:	
Email:	
Address:	
If paying online, email this form to <a href="https://example.com/HLEOFSU@gn">HLEOFSU@gn</a>	nail.com
All returned checks are subject to a \$35 fee	
Please mail sponsorship form and check to:	
Houston Police Family Support Unit	
P.O. Box 2184, Tomball, TX 77377.	
For questions or further information, contact us	at <u>HLEOFSU@gmail.com</u>